

CREDIT TOWARD PURCHASE DURING LEASE PERIOD: For each monthly lease payment, credit to be allowed toward the purchase balance in accordance with the below listed schedule if all other terms of the lease are met.

VOL 1221 PAGE 289

MONTH	CREDIT	BALANCE.	MONTH	CREDIT	BALANCE
			37	130.90	5791.96
	9.58	7740.42	38	132.43	5659.53
	9.70	7730.72	39	133.97	5525.56
	9.81	7720.91	40	135.54	5390.02
	9.92	7710.99	41	137.12	5252.90
	10.04	7700.95	42	138.72	5114.18
	10.16	7690.79	43	140.33	4973.85
	10.27	7680.52	44	141.97	4831.88
	10.39	7670.13	45	143.63	4688.25
	10.52	7659.61	46	145.30	4542.95
	10.64	7648.97	47	147.00	4395.95
11	10.76	7638.21	48	148.71	4247.24
12	10.89	7627.32	49	150.45	4096.79
	41.01	7586.31	50	152.20	3944.59
14	41.49	7544.82	51	153.98	3790.61
15	41.98	7502.84	52	155.78	3634.83
16	42.47	7460.37	53	157.59	3477.24
17	42.96	7417.41	54	159.43	3317.81
18	43.46	7373.95	55	161.29	3156.52
19	43.97	7329.98	56	163.17	2993.35
20	44.48	7285.50	57	165.08	2828.27
21	45.00	7240.50	58	167.00	2661.27
22	45.53	7194.97	59	168.95	2492.32
	46.06	7148.91	60	170.92	2321.40
24	46.60	7102.31	61	172.92	2148.48
25	92.14	7010.17	62	174.93	1973.55
26	93.21	6916.96	63	176.98	1796.54
27	94.30	6822.66	64	179.04	1617.53
28	95.40	6727.26	65	181.13	1436.40
29	96.52	6630.74	66	183.24	1253.16
30	97.64	6533.10	67	185.38	1067.78
31	98.78	6434.32	68	187.54	880.24
32	99.93	6334.39	69	189.73	690.51
33	101.10	6233.29	70	191.94	498.57
34	102.28	6131.01	71	194.18	304.39
	103.47	6027.54	72		
	104.66	5922.06			

FINAL PYT OF \$307.94 - - -

7648

RECORDED SEP 7 1984 at 2:31 P.M.